1.14 1.15
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

  adjusting handle.
- Oil filling plug.
Ordering code
Connections
A = G 1/8"
B = G 1/4"
A = 0 - 2 bar
B = 0 - 4 bar
C = 0 - 8 bar
D = 0 - 12 bar
P = Bowl protection
S = Automatic drain
PS = Bowl protection
         and automatic
         drain
Filter pore
size
A = 5µ
B = 20µ
C = 50µ
Adjusting
range
Example: 17106A.B.C.P
Service unit combination complete with filter - pressure regulator and
lubricator size 1 G 1/8” connections, filter pore size 20µ, adjusting
range 0-8 bar and bowl protections with technopolymer body.
17_06 _ . _ . _ . _
     Version
0 = Zinc alloy
      body
1 = Technopo-
      lymer body
Upstream pressure (bar)

  adjusting handle.
- Oil filling plug.
Ordering code
Connections
A = G 1/8"
B = G 1/4"
A = 0 - 2 bar
B = 0 - 4 bar
C = 0 - 8 bar
D = 0 - 12 bar
P = Bowl protection
S = Automatic drain
PS = Bowl protection
         and automatic
         drain
Filter pore
size
A = 5µ
B = 20µ
C = 50µ
Adjusting
range
Example: 17106A.B.C.P
Service unit combination complete with filter - pressure regulator and
lubricator size 1 G 1/8” connections, filter pore size 20µ, adjusting
range 0-8 bar and bowl protections with technopolymer body.
17_06 _ . _ . _ . _
     Version
0 = Zinc alloy
      body
1 = Technopo-
      lymer body
Upstream pressure (bar)